M2400000 3048

(F	Requestor's Name)	
(A	Address)	
(A	Address)	
,	,	
		
(C	City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(E	Business Entity Name)	
	Document Number)	
0.45.40.4	Carificates of t	Phaton
Certified Copies	Certificates of S	58805
Special Instructions to F	tling Officer:	
, ,		
W24-3	,800'7	

Office Use Only



800424987928

20241758 - 6 VIVIO: 13

PECEIVEL &

MAR 1 2 2024 K. Brumbley





March 7, 2024

CSC

SUBJECT: THE TIDES GROUP, LLC

Ref. Number: W24000038007

Please give original as file date.

We have received your document for THE TIDES GROUP, LLC. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

Please list the complete principal office address.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Ariel Jones Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 324A00005053

2024 MAR 11 ARTI: 18

ØΛ

www.sunbiz.org

CSC - Tallahassee CSC 1201 Hays Street Tallahassee, FL 32301-2607 850-558-1500, Ext:

To: Department Of State, Division Of Corporations

From: Amanda Miller

Ext:

Date: 03/11/24 Order #: 1443553-1

Re: THE TIDES GROUP, LLC Processing Method: Routine

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Enclosed please find:

Application for Certificate of Authority

Amount to be deducted from our State Account: \$125.00 - FL State Account Number:

12000000195

Certificate of Good Standing from State of Incorporation AUTH

AUTH

Please take the following action:

File in your office on basis

Issue Proof of Filing

Special Instructions:

Thank you for your assistance in this matter. If there are any problems or questions with this filing, please call our office.

COVER LETTER

TO:

O:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
UBJEC	The Tides Group, LLC	
		e of Limited Liability Company
		Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florid
lease re	eturn all correspondence concerning this matter t	to the following:
	Jenny Kim, Esq.	
		Name of Person
	Goldfarb & Fleece LLP	
		Firm/Company
	560 Lexington Avenue, 6th Floor	
		Address
	New York, NY 10022	
	C	ity/State and Zip Code
	jkim@gflegal.com	
	E-mail address: (to be	e used for future annual report notification)
or furth	ner information concerning this matter, please ca	H:
Jenny Kim, Esq.		212 891 - 9139 at ()
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
	Mailing Address: Registration Section	Street Address: Registration Section
	Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
	P.O. Box 6327	The Centre of Tallahassee
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303
	Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEP S125.00 Filing Fee Certificate of	e & 🖂 \$155.00 Filing Fee & 🖂 \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

The Tides Group, LLC					
(Name of Foreign	Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited	d Liabilit	y Company," "L.L.C.," or "El.C,")		
(If name unavailable, enter alternate n	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fl	orida The	alternate name must include "Limited Lia	ability Company," "L.L.C."	or "Ll.C.")
Delaware		,			
2. (Jurisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	3.	(FEI numbe	er, if applicable}	_
4					
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determi	registration ne penalty	1) liability)		
1100 Kings Road, PO Box 43611		6.	1100 Kings Road, PO Box		
5. (Street Address of Principal Office)	 	0.	(Mailing Address)		
Jacksonville, FL 3220	03		Jacksonville, FL 32203		
					_
7. Name and street address Name:	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box Duane Romanello	NOT:	acceptable)	2024 HAR - 6	
Office Address:	1919 Blanding Boulevard			.OI HY	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Jacksonville		32210 , Florida	<u></u>	
	(City)		(Zip code)		
designated in this applicate to comply with the provision	gistered agent and to accept service of ption, I hereby accept the appointment as ons of all statutes relative to the proper sof my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company	s registe	ered agent and agree to act in	n this capacity. I fu	urther agree
	By: (Registered agent's s	ignature)	<u> </u>		

Charles E Sessa, III 1100 Kings Road Box 43611 ksonville, FL 32203 Other	□ Authorized Person □ Other	Address:	□Other
Box 43611 ksonville, FL 32203 □Other	□ Authorized Person □ Other		-
ksonville, FL 32203	_ Person _ ①Other		
Other	Other		
			□Other
ne:			
	_ □Manager	Name:	
ress:	□Member	Address:	
	□Authorized		
	Person		_
Other	Other		□Other
e:	□Manager	Name:	
ress:	□Member	Address:	
	□Authorized		
	Person		 ,
□Other	□Other		Other
	Other ne: ress: Other attachment to report more than six (€	Person Other	Person OtherManager Name: ress: Member Address: Authorized Person

Typed or printed name of signee (S) (1) (1) - 7.857.5

Charles E Sessa, III

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "THE TIDES GROUP, LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE FIFTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2024.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "THE TIDES GROUP,

LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE THIRD DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2023.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

THE STATE OF THE S

Authentication: 202950607

Date: 03-05-24